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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwen Sheskey376
Swiss

8.850 9.400 9.4758.950 36.675
4T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Ava Antalis117
LaFleur's

9.250 9.000 9.2009.000 36.450
1 4T 4T 4 2 

2 

Aeva Perez373
Swiss

8.800 9.075 8.8759.450 36.200
6 3 1 11 3 

3 

Kaylen Yang191
Precision Athl

8.850 8.550 9.2759.200 35.875
4T 8T 3 2 4 

4 

Britta Hubertz370
Swiss

8.700 9.000 8.8509.250 35.800
7T 4T 2 12T 5 

5 

Briella Leute130
LaFleur's

8.700 8.900 9.1759.000 35.775
7T 6 4T 5T 6 

6 

Myah Schlies183
Precision Athl

8.700 9.300 9.1008.650 35.750
7T 2 10T 8 7 

7 

Madelynne Stray143
LaFleur's

9.000 8.500 9.0008.650 35.150
3 10 10T 9 8 

8 

Aubrey Nessman332
M & M

8.700 8.550 9.1758.450 34.875
7T 8T 14 5T 9 

9 

Courtney Rozeski263
M & M

8.700 8.250 8.5508.900 34.400
7T 11T 7T 17 10 

10 

Kendall Galeba101
WCGC

8.400 8.700 9.2508.000 34.350
17 7 19 3 11 

11 

Aubrey Lindberg104
WCGC

9.100 8.050 8.8508.300 34.300
2 16 16 12T 12 

12 

Lillian Geschke129
LaFleur's

8.550 8.250 9.1508.200 34.150
15T 11T 17T 7 13 

13 

Caitlynn Werner378
Swiss

8.700 8.100 8.3258.750 33.875
7T 15 9 18 14 

14 

Ellie Rosario375
Swiss

8.050 8.150 8.7008.900 33.800
19 13T 7T 16 15 

15 

Brinley Wisowaty116
WCGC

8.600 7.650 8.8508.650 33.750
14 17 10T 12T 16 

16 

Janelly Perez299
LaFleur's

8.700 7.500 8.9758.350 33.525
7T 18 15 10 17 

17 

Jayla Moore330
M & M

8.550 7.450 8.7508.500 33.250
15T 19 13 15 18 

18 

Emma Urban377
Swiss

8.350 8.150 8.2758.200 32.975
18 13T 17T 19 19 

19 
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